School Holiday List 2021/22
2021: 												School Days
Term 1 – Autumn Term
Tuesday 24th August – Friday 17th December (inclusive)
August Bank Holiday
School Closed Monday 30th August									1
Staff Development Day – School Closed for pupils
Friday 1st October											1
Half- Term - School Closed
Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October								5
Christmas Holidays - Autumn Term ends for pupils on Friday 17th December at 12 noon
School Closed: Monday 20th December – Monday 3rd January (inclusive)					11
2021:
Term 2 - Spring Term
School open for pupils Tuesday 4th January – Friday 8th April (inclusive)				
Half-Term – School Closed
Thursday 17th – Monday 21st February (inclusive) (Staff training 21st February)				3
St. Patrick’s Day – School Closed
Thursday 17th March											1
Staff Development Day – School Closed for pupils
Friday 18th March											1
Easter Holidays: Spring term ends for pupils on Friday 8th April at 12 noon.
School Closed: Monday 11th April – Friday 22nd April (inclusive)						10
Term 3 - Summer Term
Monday 25th April – Thursday 30th June (inclusive)
May Day Holiday - School Closed 
Monday 2nd May 											1
Spring Bank Holiday and Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday – School Closed 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June (Staff training Monday 30 and Tuesday 31st)				5
School will close on Thursday 30th June at 12 noon for the Summer Holidays

Please note that these dates are provisional dates and may change throughout the school year.  As you have been given good notice of school closures I would ask that you arrange your vacations around these dates. The children have already undergone significant disruption to their education.
